
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/02/2025
                                      
                                Team Score
                       Girls Varsity - Small Schools
                                      

  1.    24  Lomira                            (22:03.5  110:17.2 2:07.0)
================================================
  1      2  Whitney Witkowski       10   21:00.6
  2      3  Josie Christian         10   21:11.6
  3      5  Hanna Faber             11   22:14.3
  4      6  Isabel Westphal         10   22:43.1
  5      8  Kennedy Goebel          10   23:07.6
  6   ( 10) Tori Thomas             9    23:41.3
  7   ( 12) Elinorah Langjahr       10   24:01.7

  2.    62  Mayville                          (24:23.2  121:55.7 4:32.1)
================================================
  1      4  Sidney Davis            11   22:01.6
  2     11  Destiny Giese           12   23:57.5
  3     13  Mette Genz              11   24:09.0
  4     16  Lydia Case              12   25:13.9
  5     18  Helen Vanderloop        11   26:33.7
  6   ( 22) Pearl Witek             10   28:41.3
  7   ( 23) Bella Wege              9    29:43.1

  3.    68  Whitnall                          (24:56.3  124:41.1 7:19.8)
================================================
  1      1  Emily Teixeira          12   20:56.8
  2     14  Tess Grochowski         11   24:51.6
  3     15  Rosemary Fiedler        9    25:02.3
  4     17  Eliana Deal             9    25:33.8
  5     21  Olivia Van Hart         12   28:16.6

  4.    79  Dominican                         (26:44.3  133:41.5 8:30.8)
================================================
  1      7  Fiona Fouliard          9    22:48.8
  2      9  Addison Drifka          11   23:32.7
  3     19  Lorena Applewhite       12   27:48.6
  4     20  Camila Frias            12   28:11.8
  5     24  Corrine Stocker         11   31:19.6
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Individual Results
GIRLS Varsity - Small Schools

er

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Delaney Rennhack 9 Dodgeland 19:41.8 6:21
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2 Brooklynn Borchardt 10 Dodgeland 20:48.3 6:42
3 1 Emily Teixeira 12 Whitnall 20:56.8 6:45
4 2 Whitney Witkowski 10 Lomira 21:00.6 6:46
5 3 Josie Christian 10 Lomira 21:11.6 6:50
6 4 Sidney Davis 11 Mayville 22:01.6 7:06
7 5 Hanna Faber 11 Lomira 22:14.3 7:10
8 6 Isabel Westphal 10 Lomira 22:43.1 7:19
9 7 Fiona Fouliard 9 Dominican 22:48.8 7:21

10 8 Kennedy Goebel 10 Lomira 23:07.6 7:27
11 Jillian Wisinski 10 Living Word Lutheran 23:24.6 7:33
12 Kadience Feldmann 11 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 23:25.6 7:33
13 9 Addison Drifka 11 Dominican 23:32.7 7:35
14 Sierra Wegener 11 Dodgeland 23:33.9 7:36
15 Ella Wagner 9 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 23:40.2 7:38
16 10 Tori Thomas 9 Lomira 23:41.3 7:38
17 Brina Draeger 12 Dodgeland 23:48.5 7:40
18 11 Destiny Giese 12 Mayville 23:57.5 7:43
19 Isabella Bluma 11 Living Word Lutheran 24:00.9 7:44
20 12 Elinorah Langjahr 10 Lomira 24:01.7 7:45
21 13 Mette Genz 11 Mayville 24:09.0 7:47
22 14 Tess Grochowski 11 Whitnall 24:51.6 8:01
23 15 Rosemary Fiedler 9 Whitnall 25:02.3 8:04
24 Dyani Lisowe 11 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 25:12.9 8:07
25 16 Lydia Case 12 Mayville 25:13.9 8:08
26 17 Eliana Deal 9 Whitnall 25:33.8 8:14
27 Amara Keiler 10 Lomira 25:56.7 8:22
28 Eliana Fleck 9 Living Word Lutheran 26:05.4 8:24
29 18 Helen Vanderloop 11 Mayville 26:33.7 8:33
30 Amelia Slaats 10 Living Word Lutheran 27:09.7 8:45
31 19 Lorena Applewhite 12 Dominican 27:48.6 8:58
32 20 Camila Frias 12 Dominican 28:11.8 9:05
33 21 Olivia Van Hart 12 Whitnall 28:16.6 9:07
34 22 Pearl Witek 10 Mayville 28:41.3 9:15
35 23 Bella Wege 9 Mayville 29:43.1 9:34
36 24 Corrine Stocker 11 Dominican 31:19.6 10:05
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